
STATIC RISK ASSESSMENT 

Program Factors 

D Mtn Terrain within 25 NM (Def by FAR) 

0 >3 Minutes Crew Qtr to Aircraft 

D High Volume Uncontrolled Traffic Area 

Aircraft Factors 

D Alternate/ Spare Aircraft 

D Autopilot/ IFR Certified 

Environment 

0 

1 

0 

Value 

Q 
0 

0 

~ 

D Night Unaided Flight (NVGs Unavailable) 0 •• 

GJ 
Pilot Experience 

0 < 6 Months in Current Job/ Base 2 

D < 1 yr Flying EMS Mission o 

0 < 200 hours in Aircraft Type/ Design 3 

D > 500 hours in Aircraft Type/ Design o 

Pilot Currency/ Proficiency 

D > 30 Days Since Last MTC Duty Flight 

D > 30 Days Since Last NVG Flight 

D Did Not Complete Last Quarterly Training 

Medical Crew Experience (Any) 

D < 6 Months at Current Base 

D < 1 Year HEMS Experience 

Performance Shaping Factors {All Crew) 

D med crew< 6 hrs of sleep in last 24 hrsl 

D < 6 Months since Major Life Event* 

D Newly Installed/ Non- std Equipment 

D Pilot > 5 Days straight duty 

D Pilot > 7 Days Straight Duty 

D Pilot > 10 Days straight duty 

Static Risk Total 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

GJ 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

. . .. 

**Any individual factor of 5 or higher requires notifiCation 

of the RAM or higher. 

Signature: 

.. 

WEIGHT & BALANCE 

03-Jan-13 ACFT: 445MT 

------------------------------------

TRIP SHEET 

Date: 3-Jan-13 

Pilot: Gene Grell 

Time paged Out: 

POB 

ETE 

HOE 

FUEL 

NOTES: 

Msn#: 

Nurse: 

End 

Start 

Total 

371-13-

Shell Langenbau Medic: Russel Piehl 

957.4 




